24176

Py A

239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191

1NE=-R &L > 58
TR RS SOF

PO Rg HEEY E A

YN SN =Pa
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
2 0.02%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
6 0.05%
10 0.08%
7 0.05%
3 0.02%
14 0.1%
8 0.06%

25 0.19%
23 0.18%
18 0.14%
27 0.21%
37 0.29%
28 0.22%
29 0.22%
44 0.34%
45 0.35%
47 0.36%
56 0.43%
50 0.39%
52 0.40%
55 0.43%
69 0.53%
63 0.49%
63 0.49%
77 0.60%
68 0.53%
65 0.50%
93 0.72%
71 0.55%
85 0.66%
71 0.55%
95 0.73%
86 0.66%
75 0.58%
81 0.63%
81 0.63%
103 0.80%
93 0.72%
104 0.80%
83 0.64%
96 0.74%
102 0.79%

wEATHGRE EASEA R WEASES R
A S AW ok O RER AB EALE

0 0.00% 12933  100.00% 189.01-190 112 0.87% 2434 18.82%
0 0.00% 12933  100.00% 188.01-189 72 0.56% 2506 19.38%
0 0.00% 12933  100.00% 187.01-188 101 0.78% 2607 20.16%
0 0.00% 12933  100.00% 186.01-187 98 0.76% 2705 20.92%
3 0.02% 12933  100.00% 185.01-186 89 0.69% 2794 21.60%
5 0.04% 12930 99.98% 184.01-185 80 0.62% 2874 22.22%
8 0.06% 12928 99.96% 183.01- 184 84 0.65% 2958 22.87%
1" 0.09% 12925 99.94% 182.01-183 90 0.70% 3048 23.57%
14 0.11% 12922 99.91% 181.01-182 92 0.71% 3140 24.28%
20 0.15% 12919 99.89%  180.01-181 107 0.83% 3247 25.11%
30 0.23% 12913 99.85% 179.01- 180 82 0.63% 3329 25.74%
37 0.29% 12903 99.77% 178.01-179 91 0.70% 3420 26.44%
40 0.31% 12896 99.71% 177.01-178 86 0.66% 3506 27.11%
54 0.42% 12893 99.69% 176.01-177 92 0.71% 3598 27.82%
62 0.48% 12879 99.58% 175.01-176 89 0.69% 3687 28.51%
87 0.67% 12871 99.52% 174.01-175 89 0.69% 3776 29.20%
110 0.85% 12846 99.33% 173.01-174 93 0.72% 3869 29.92%
128 0.99% 12823 99.15% 172.01-173 92 0.71% 3961 30.63%
155 1.20% 12805 99.01% 171.01-172 84 0.65% 4045 31.28%
192 1.48% 12778 98.80% 170.01-171 87 0.67% 4132 31.95%
220 1.70% 12741 98.52% 169.01-170 87 0.67% 4219 32.62%
249 1.93% 12713 98.30% 168.01-169 84 0.65% 4303 33.27%
293 227% 12684 98.07% 167.01- 168 103 0.80% 4406 34.07%
338 261% 12640 97.73% 166.01- 167 100 0.77% 4506 34.84%
385 2.98% 12595 97.39% 165.01- 166 95 0.73% 4601 35.58%
441 3.41% 12548 97.02% 164.01-165 83 0.64% 4684 36.22%
491 3.80% 12492 96.59% 163.01- 164 114 0.88% 4798 37.10%
543 4.20% 12442 96.20% 162.01-163 98 0.76% 4896 37.86%
598 4.62% 12390 95.80% 161.01-162 104 0.80% 5000 38.66%
667 5.16% 12335 95.38% 160.01 - 161 95 0.73% 5095 39.40%
730 5.64% 12266 94.84% 159.01 - 160 106 0.82% 5201 40.21%
793 6.13% 12203 94.36% 158.01 - 159 103 0.80% 5304 41.01%
870 6.73% 12140 93.87% 157.01-158 104 0.80% 5408 41.82%
938 7.25% 12063 93.27% 156.01-157 115 0.89% 5523 42.70%
1003 7.76% 11995 92.75% 155.01 - 156 112 0.87% 5635 43.57%
1096 8.47% 11930 92.24% 154.01-155 100 0.77% 5735 44.34%
1167 9.02% 11837 91.53% 153.01- 154 110 0.85% 5845 45.19%
1252 9.68% 11766 90.98% 152.01-153 M 0.86% 5956 46.05%

1323 10.23% 11681 90.32% 151.01-152 129 1.00% 6085 47.05%
1418 10.96% 11610 89.77% 150.01 - 151 114 0.88% 6199 47.93%
1504 11.63% 11515 89.04% 149.01-150 122 0.94% 6321 48.87%
1579 12.21% 11429 88.37% 148.01-149 112 0.87% 6433 49.74%
1660 12.84% 11354 87.79% 147.01-148 107 0.83% 6540 50.57%
1741 13.46% 11273 87.16% 146.01- 147 17 0.90% 6657 51.47%
1844 14.26% 11192 86.54% 145.01- 146 104 0.80% 6761 52.28%
1937 14.98% 11089 85.74% 144.01-145 140 1.08% 6901 53.36%
2041 15.78% 10996 85.02% 143.01- 144 103 0.80% 7004 54.16%
2124 16.42% 10892 84.22% 142.01-143 116 0.90% 7120 55.05%
2220 17.17% 10809 83.58% 141.01-142 127 0.98% 7247 56.03%
2322 17.95% 10713 82.83% 140.01- 141 157 1.21% 7404 57.25%

WEDEIED RS

A Hate

10611 82.05%
10499 81.18%
10427 80.62%
10326 79.84%
10228 79.08%
10139 78.40%
10059 77.78%
9975 77.13%
9885 76.43%
9793 75.72%
9686 74.89%
9604 74.26%
9513 73.56%
9427 72.89%
9335 72.18%
9246 71.49%
9157 70.80%
9064 70.08%
8972 69.37%
8888 68.72%
8801 68.05%
8714 67.38%
8630 66.73%
85627 65.93%
8427 65.16%
8332 64.42%
8249 63.78%
8135 62.90%
8037 62.14%
7933 61.34%
7838 60.60%
7732 59.79%
7629 58.99%
7525 58.18%
7410 57.30%
7298 56.43%
7198 55.66 %
7088 54.81%
6977 53.95%
6848 52.95%
6734 52.07%
6612 51.13%
6500 50.26%
6393 49.43%
6276 48.53%
6172 47.72%
6032 46.64%
5929 45.84%
5813 44.95%
5686 43.97%



24176

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

PO Rg HEEY E A

AN BHorte
18 0.91%
142 1.10%
121 0.94%
133 1.03%
146 1.13%
141 1.09%
130 1.01%
140 1.08%
15 0.89%
19 0.92%
124 0.96%
128 0.99%
122 0.94%
18 0.91%
142 1.10%
16 0.90%
17 0.90%
103 0.80%
123 0.95%
14 0.88%
126 0.97%
17 0.90%
19 0.92%
127 0.98%
13 0.87%
95  0.73%
89  0.69%
101 0.78%
84  0.65%
100  0.77%
9  0.70%
83 0.64%
71 0.55%
79 061%
85  0.66%
80  0.62%
65  0.50%
54 0.42%
71 0.55%
67  0.52%
49 0.38%
44 0.34%
47 0.36%
62 0.48%
61 0.47%
44 0.34%
42 0.32%
56 0.43%
51 0.39%
36 0.28%

REoEES B
AN HtE
7522 58.16%
7664 59.26%
7785 60.19%
7918 61.22%
8064 62.35%
8205 63.44%
8335 64.45%
8475 65.53%
8590 66.42%
8709 67.34%
8833 68.30%
8961 69.29%
9083 70.23%
9201 71.14%
9343 72.24%
9459 73.14%
9576 74.04%
9679 74.84%
9802 75.79%
9916 76.67%
10042 77.65%
10159 78.55%
10278 79.47%
10405 80.45%
10518 81.33%
10613 82.06%
10702 82.75%
10803 83.53%
10887 84.18%
10987 84.95%
11077 85.65%
11160 86.29%
11231 86.84%
11310 87.45%
11395 88.11%
11475 88.73%
11540 89.23%
11594 89.65%
11665 90.20%
11732 90.71%
11781 91.09%
11825 91.43%
11872 91.80%
11934 92.28%
11995 92.75%
12039 93.09%
12081 93.41%
12137 93.85%
12188 94.24%
12224 94.52%

AR HI= 7 RE
AN# Hooth
5529 42.75%
5411 41.84%
5269 40.74%
5148 39.81%
5015 38.78%
4869 37.65%
4728 36.56%
4598 35.55%
4458 34.47%
4343 33.58%
4224 32.66%
4100 31.70%
3972 30.71%
3850 29.77%
3732 28.86%
3590 27.76%
3474 26.86%
3357 25.96%
3254 25.16%
3131 24.21%
3017 23.33%
2891 22.35%
2774 21.45%
2655 20.53%
2528 19.55%
2415 18.67%
2320 17.94%
2231 17.25%
2130 16.47%
2046 15.82%
1946 15.05%
1856 14.35%
1773 13.71%
1702 13.16%
1623 12.55%
1538 11.89%
1458 11.27%
1393 10.77%
1339 10.35%
1268 9.80%
1201 9.29%
1152 8.91%
1108 8.57%
1061 8.20%
999 7.72%
938 7.25%
894 6.91%
852 6.59%
796 6.15%
745 5.76%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01 - 89
87.01- 88
86.01 - 87
85.01 - 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01- 83
81.01- 82
80.01 - 81
79.01 - 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01- 76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01- 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01 - 58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01 - 54
52.01-53
51.01 - 52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

YN SN =Pa
42 0.32%
42 0.32%
35 0.27%
39 0.30%
33 0.26%
32 0.25%
26 0.20%
22 0.17%
22 0.17%
27 0.21%
18 0.14%
16 0.12%
20 0.15%
17 0.13%
15 0.12%
20 0.15%
21 0.16%
19 0.15%
15 0.12%
15 0.12%
15 0.12%
16 0.12%
16 0.12%

9 0.07%
16 0.12%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
4 0.03%
1" 0.09%
13 0.10%
6 0.05%
9 0.07%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
7 0.05%
3 0.02%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
4 0.03%
5 0.04%
2 0.02%
2 0.02%
1 0.01%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
2 0.02%
2 0.02%

REoEES B

AN HotE

12266 94.84%
12308 95.17%
12343 95.44%
12382 95.74%
12415 95.99%
12447 96.24%
12473 96.44%
12495 96.61%
12517 96.78%
12544 96.99%
12562 97.13%
12578 97.26%
12598 97.41%
12615 97.54%
12630 97.66%
12650 97.81%
12671 97.97%
12690 98.12%
12705 98.24%
12720 98.35%
12735 98.47%
12751 98.59%
12767 98.72%
12776 98.79%
12792 98.91%
12800 98.97%
12808 99.03%
12812 99.06%
12823 99.15%
12836 99.25%
12842 99.30%
12851 99.37%
12855 99.40%
12859 99.43%
12866 99.48%
12869 99.51%
12873 99.54%
12877 99.57%
12880 99.59%
12884 99.62%
12889 99.66%
12891 99.68%
12893 99.69%
12894 99.70%
12899 99.74%
12903 99.77%
12906 99.79%
12909 99.81%
12911 99.83%
12913 99.85%

AR EI= 7 RE
N SER
709 5.48%
667 5.16%
625 4.83%
590 4.56%
551 4.26%
518 4.01%
486 3.76%
460 3.56%
438 3.39%
416 3.22%
389 3.01%
371 2.87%
355 2.74%
335 2.59%
318 2.46%
303 2.34%
283 2.19%
262 2.03%
243 1.88%
228 1.76%
213 1.65%
198 1.53%
182 1.41%
166 1.28%
157 1.21%
141 1.09%
133 1.03%
125 0.97%
121 0.94%
110 0.85%
97 0.75%
91 0.70%
82 0.63%
78 0.60%
74 0.57%
67 0.52%
64 0.49%
60 0.46%
56 0.43%
53 0.41%
49 0.38%
44 0.34%
42 0.32%
40 0.31%
39 0.30%
34 0.26%
30 0.23%
27 0.21%
24 0.19%
22 0.17%



~

2L T6

Py A

39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

PO Rg HEEY E A

YN SN =Pa

© O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O OO0 OO0 oo oo oo o ~~ oo N o0~ o0 o N o0 ~ o ~ o -

0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%

REoEES B

AN HtE

12914 99.85%
12914 99.85%
12915 99.86%
12915 99.86%
12916 99.87%
12916 99.87%
12917 99.88%
12919 99.89%
12919 99.89%
12919 99.89%
12920 99.90%
12920 99.90%
12921 99.91%
12923 99.92%
12923 99.92%
12923 99.92%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12924 99.93%
12933  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
20 0.15%
19 0.15%
19 0.15%
18 0.14%
18 0.14%
17 0.13%
17 0.13%
16 0.12%
14 0.11%
14 0.11%
14 0.11%
13 0.10%
13 0.10%
12 0.09%
10 0.08%
10 0.08%
10 0.08%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%

Py A

YN SN =Pa

REoEES B
AN HotE

TS R
A Hate



